Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Popular Tools Glue Joint Rip Saws

Thank you for shopping with us! Designed for operations requiring an extra-smooth cut
such as solid wood pieces that will be glued together. Use these blades for rip cuts
only. Popular Tools Glue Joint Rip Saws can be bored out to fit most gang rip saws.
Please call for information and pricing on this service. All Popular Tools Glue Joint Rip
Saws have 20 deg hook angle.

Manufacturer Diameter Bore Grind Kerf Teeth Pinholes Keyways

GJ1030125 Popular Tools 10 in 5/8 in TCG .125in .08in 30T - -- $81.26

GJ1030125K Popular Tools 10 in 70mm TCG .125in .087in 30T - 2 key $123.00
GJ1030 Popular Tools 10 in 5/8in TCG  .145in .102in 30T - -- $149.00
GJ1040 Popular Tools 10 in 5/8in ATB  .126in .087in 40T  -- - $119.26

For Raimann Rip Saw w/ 4 small

GJRM30036 Popular Tools  300mm 80mm TCG  4.2mm 3.2mm 36T . .
7mm pins & 2 large 14mm pins

2 key $163.26

For Raimann Rip Saw w/ 4 small
7mm pins & 2 large 14mm pins

GJ1236 Popular Tools 12in lin TCG .165in .118in 36T - - $152.26
GJ1236K Popular Tools 12 in 70mm TCG .165in .118in 36T - 2 key $158.50

GJRM4828H Popular Tools  300mm 80mm TCG  2.8mm 2.0mm 48T 2 key $182.00


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

GJM1236157 Popular Tools

GJ1248ATB
GJL1250
GJ1436177
GJ1436DA
GJ1436DT
GJM1436T
GJ1636
GJ1636R
GJ1650
GJ1848

Popular Tools
Popular Tools
Popular Tools
Popular Tools
Popular Tools
Popular Tools
Popular Tools
Popular Tools
Popular Tools

Popular Tools

12in
12 in
12 in
14 in
14 in
14 in
14 in
16 in
16 in
16 in
18 in

31/8in
lin

lin

lin

2in, 2 PH
2in, 2 PH
31/8in
2in, 2 PH
lin

lin
2in,2 PH

TCG
ATB
LRLRS
TCG
ATB
TCG
TCG
TCG
TCG
TCG
TCG

165 in
157 in
134 in
177 in
177 in
177 in
177 in
177 in
177 in
197 in
180 in

118 in
118 in
.094 in
138 in
138 in
138 in
138 in
138 in
138 in
138 in
138 in

36T
48T
50T
36T
36T
36T
36T
36T
36T
50T
48T

(2) 9/16 in pinhole at 5 in bolt circle
(2) 9/16 in pinhole at 5 in bolt circle

(2) 9/16 in pinhole at 5 in bolt circle

(2) 9/16 in pinhole at 5 in bolt circle

(1) 1/4 in keyway

(1) 1/4 in keyway

$169.26
$204.00
$201.76
$197.76
$197.76
$197.76
$197.76
$217.76
$190.26
$286.00
$282.26



