## Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010 Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651 Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: info@eoasaw.com Website: www.eoasaw.com



## **Popular Tools Glue Joint Rip Saws**

Thank you for shopping with us! Designed for operations requiring an extra-smooth cut such as solid wood pieces that will be glued together. Use these blades for rip cuts only. Popular Tools Glue Joint Rip Saws can be bored out to fit most gang rip saws. Please call for information and pricing on this service. All Popular Tools Glue Joint Rip Saws have 20 deg hook angle.

Item #	Manufacturer	Diameter	Bore	Grind	Kerf	Plate	Teeth	Pinholes	Keyways	Price
GJ1030125	Popular Tools	10 in	5/8 in	TCG	.125 in	.08 in	30T			\$81.26
GJ1030125K	Popular Tools	10 in	70mm	TCG	.125 in	.087 in	30T		2 key	\$123.00
GJ1030	Popular Tools	10 in	5/8 in	TCG	.145 in	.102 in	30T			\$149.00
GJ1040	Popular Tools	10 in	5/8 in	ATB	.126 in	.087 in	40T			\$119.26
GJRM30036	Popular Tools	300mm	80mm	TCG	4.2mm	3.2mm	36T	For Raimann Rip Saw w/ 4 small 7mm pins & 2 large 14mm pins	2 key	\$163.26
GJRM4828H	Popular Tools	300mm	80mm	TCG	2.8mm	2.0mm	48T	For Raimann Rip Saw w/ 4 small 7mm pins & 2 large 14mm pins	2 key	\$182.00
GJ1236	Popular Tools	12 in	1 in	TCG	.165 in	.118 in	36T			\$152.26
GJ1236K	Popular Tools	12 in	70mm	TCG	.165 in	.118 in	36T		2 key	\$158.50

GJM1236157	Popular Tools	12 in	3 1/8 in	TCG	.165 in	.118 in	36T		(1) 1/4 in keyway	\$169.26
GJ1248ATB	Popular Tools	12 in	1 in	ATB	.157 in	.118 in	48T			\$204.00
GJL1250	Popular Tools	12 in	1 in	LRLRS	.134 in	.094 in	50T			\$201.76
GJ1436177	Popular Tools	14 in	1 in	TCG	.177 in	.138 in	36T			\$197.76
GJ1436DA	Popular Tools	14 in	2 in, 2 PH	ATB	.177 in	.138 in	36T	(2) 9/16 in pinhole at 5 in bolt circle		\$197.76
GJ1436DT	Popular Tools	14 in	2 in, 2 PH	TCG	.177 in	.138 in	36T	(2) 9/16 in pinhole at 5 in bolt circle		\$197.76
GJM1436T	Popular Tools	14 in	3 1/8 in	TCG	.177 in	.138 in	36T		(1) 1/4 in keyway	\$197.76
GJ1636	Popular Tools	16 in	2 in, 2 PH	TCG	.177 in	.138 in	36T	(2) 9/16 in pinhole at 5 in bolt circle		\$217.76
GJ1636R	Popular Tools	16 in	1 in	TCG	.177 in	.138 in	36T			\$190.26
GJ1650	Popular Tools	16 in	1 in	TCG	.197 in	.138 in	50T			\$286.00
GJ1848	Popular Tools	18 in	2 in, 2 PH	TCG	.180 in	.138 in	48T	(2) 9/16 in pinhole at 5 in bolt circle		\$282.26